
Tier E‐2

Facility Name Total SRECs SRECs Bid DE Labor/Equipment Winner

DCS Indy Hall 66 66 DE labor OR equipment Y

PJFitz 129 63 Neither DE labor NOR equipment Y

Coverdale Farms‐DE‐PV‐10 317.4 188.4 DE labor AND equipment Y

EDiS Company‐ Blue Skies 371.4 54 Neither DE labor NOR equipment Y

Peace of Sunshine 419.4 48 Neither DE labor NOR equipment Y

St. Marks United Methodi 567.4 148 Neither DE labor NOR equipment Y

University of Delaware ‐ F 712.4 145 Neither DE labor NOR equipment Y

Grow USA 912.6 200.2 DE labor OR equipment Y

Hickory Tree 958.8 46.2 DE labor OR equipment Y

SECURE SELF STORAGE ‐ C 1031.8 73 Neither DE labor NOR equipment Y

Sussex Printing Company 1079.8 48 Neither DE labor NOR equipment N

Dutch Country Buildings 1219.8 140 Neither DE labor NOR equipment N

Charles West Farms 1336.2 116.4 DE labor AND equipment N

WWTP PV Solar Plant 1 2476.2 1140 DE labor AND equipment N

Sussex Soil District 2525.2 49 Neither DE labor NOR equipment N

Best Western CEUSA 2592.4 67.2 DE labor AND equipment N

cermet materials 2 2639.4 47 Neither DE labor NOR equipment N

Giant #389 Millville 2921.4 282 Neither DE labor NOR equipment N

Seaford Apartments 2973 51.6 DE labor AND equipment N

cermet materials 1 3021 48 Neither DE labor NOR equipment N

Delaware City Fire Co. No. 3108 87 Neither DE labor NOR equipment N

Flexera ‐ Stonegates 3263 155 Neither DE labor NOR equipment N

Milford Central Academy ‐ 3442 179 Neither DE labor NOR equipment N

Standard Distributing Com 3550.9 108.9 DE labor OR equipment N

Eagle Group Solar 3850.9 300 DE labor AND equipment N


